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TO : THE PENR OFFICER B e DATS NO.
Puerto Princesa City. Palawan :

e MIMAROPA Region
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MEMORANDUM

ATTENTION . CENR OFFICER

Roxas, Palawan
FROM : THE OIC, REGIONAL EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
SUBJECT . REQUEST FOR CLARIFICATION ON THE ISSUANCE

OF A & D CERTIFICATIONS, REGARDING THE
DISPUTED LOTS DESCRIBED AS LOTS 4921 AND
4637, CAD 860-D, LOCATED IN THE MUNICIPALITY
OF SAN VICENTE, PALAWAN

DATE : DEC g4 2023

This pertains to the letter of Mr. Julieto E. Enolpe dated September 18, 2023 which
was referred by the Office of the Director, Land Management Bureau (LMB), and requesting
for action on the above cited subject.

Relative hereto, you are hereby instructed to directly communicate with Mr. Enolpe
and take appropriate action in accordance with existing policies, rules and regulations.
Furnish this Office of the action taken on the matter for monitoring purposes

For information and record.

FELI ASOL, JR. CESO IV
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Dear Ms Rosman:
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This refers to your letter, dated October 07, 2023 to the Land Mana

Bureau requesting for the copies of Google Maps of all Barangays
in shapefile format.
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in the Philippines

Piease be informed that what we have are scanned and analog data of land

survey records of said documents However

corresponding administrative fees

you may acquire

them with

Should you wish to continue with your request, you may email us directly at

smdmimar gmail

som, Thank you

Very truly yours /

FELIX S.

L, JR., CESO IV

OIC, Regfonal Executive Director
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